
Montessori Children's School of Key West

2016 - 2017 School Calendar

August 15 Monday All Teachers Report
17 Wednesday Toddler Parent Orientation at 5.30pm
18 Thursday Primary & Elementary Parent Orientation at 5.30pm
19 Friday Meet the Teacher 9-11am
22 Monday First Day of School for Students

September 5 Monday Holiday - Labor Day - School Closed
9 Friday Potluck Welcome Picnic
21 Wednesday Peace Day
22 Thursday Corporation Meeting

October 17 Monday Professional Day 1 - No Students

November 11 Friday Holiday - Veterans Day - School Closed
21 - 25 Monday - Friday No School - Thanksgiving Break

December 5 Monday Early Dismissal - Parent Teacher Conference
7 Wednesday Early Dismissal - Parent Teacher Conference
9 Friday Early Dismissal - Parent Teacher Conference
22 Thursday Winter Break Begins / Professional Day 2 - No Students
23 Friday Professional Day 3 - No Students

January 9 Monday Classes Reconvene
16 Monday Holiday - Martin Luther King Day - School Closed
26 Thursday Corporation Meeting

February 20 Monday Holiday - Presidents Day - School Closed

March 10 Friday Professional Day 4- No Students
13 - 17 Monday-Friday Spring Break - No school
20 Monday Classes Reconvene

April 14 Friday Professional Day 5- No Students
17 Monday Early Dismissal - Parent Teacher Conferences
19 Wednesday Early Dismissal - Parent Teacher Conferences
21 Friday Early Dismissal - Parent Teacher Conferences

May 25 Thursday Corporation Meeting
29 Monday Holiday - Memorial Day - School Closed

June 9 Friday Last Day of School for Students


